

Gehaltsschema für das Pflegepersonal

gültig ab 1. Jänner 2023 (Werte in €)

	I	I	I	II	II	II	III	III	III	IV	IV	IV	IV
	A	B	C	A	B	C	A	B	C	A	B	C	D
	66,56	77,04	87,38	104,65	109,75	131,13	137,51	145,44	148,41	158,75	168,80	203,92	220,78
a	2.042,91	2.142,04	z	z	z	z	z	z	z	z	z	z	z
b	2.109,47	2.219,08	z	z	z	z	z	z	z	z	z	z	z
c	2.176,03	2.296,11	z	z	z	z	z	z	z	z	z	z	z
1	2.242,58	2.373,15	2.387,46	2.813,29	2.838,21	2.954,20	2.996,82	3.058,14	3.136,03	3.242,10	3.352,13	3.540,05	3.693,28
2	2.309,14	2.450,19	2.474,83	2.917,94	2.947,97	3.085,33	3.134,33	3.203,58	3.284,44	3.400,85	3.520,94	3.743,98	3.914,06
3	2.375,70	2.527,23	2.562,21	3.022,60	3.057,72	3.216,47	3.271,84	3.349,02	3.432,85	3.559,60	3.689,74	3.947,90	4.134,83
4	2.442,26	2.604,27	2.649,58	3.127,25	3.167,47	3.347,60	3.409,34	3.494,45	3.581,26	3.718,35	3.858,54	4.151,83	4.355,61
5	2.508,82	2.681,31	2.736,96	3.231,90	3.277,22	3.478,74	3.546,85	3.639,89	3.729,68	3.877,10	4.027,35	4.355,75	4.576,39
6	2.575,38	2.758,34	2.824,34	3.336,55	3.386,97	3.609,87	3.684,36	3.785,33	3.878,09	4.035,85	4.196,15	4.559,68	4.797,16
7	2.641,94	2.835,38	2.911,71	3.441,21	3.496,72	3.741,00	3.821,87	3.930,77	4.026,50	4.194,59	4.364,96	4.763,60	5.017,94
8	2.708,50	2.912,42	2.999,09	3.545,86	3.606,47	3.872,14	3.959,37	4.076,21	4.174,91	4.353,34	4.533,76	4.967,52	5.238,72
9	2.775,05	2.989,46	3.086,46	3.650,51	3.716,22	4.003,27	4.096,88	4.221,64	4.323,32	4.512,09	4.702,56	5.171,45	5.459,49
10	2.841,61	3.066,50	3.173,84	3.755,17	3.825,97	4.134,41	4.234,39	4.367,08	4.471,73	4.670,84	4.871,37	5.375,37	5.680,27
11	2.908,17	3.143,53	3.261,22	3.859,82	3.935,72	4.265,54	4.371,90	4.512,52	4.620,15	4.829,59	5.040,17	5.579,30	5.901,05
12	2.974,73	3.220,57	3.348,59	3.964,47	4.045,47	4.396,68	4.509,40	4.657,96	4.768,56	4.988,34	5.208,98	5.783,22	6.121,82
13	3.041,29	3.297,61	3.435,97	4.069,12	4.155,23	4.527,81	4.646,91	4.803,39	4.916,97	5.147,09	5.377,78	5.987,15	6.342,60
14	3.107,85	3.374,65	3.523,34	4.173,78	4.264,98	4.658,95	4.784,42	4.948,83	5.065,38	5.305,84	5.546,59	6.191,07	6.563,38
15	3.174,41	3.451,69	3.610,72	4.278,43	4.374,73	4.790,08	4.921,93	5.094,27	5.213,79	5.464,59	5.715,39	6.395,00	6.784,15
16	3.240,96	3.528,72	3.698,10	4.383,08	4.484,48	4.921,22	5.059,43	5.239,71	5.362,20	5.623,34	5.884,19	6.598,92	7.004,93
17	3.307,52	3.605,76	3.785,47	4.487,74	4.594,23	5.052,35	5.196,94	5.385,15	5.510,62	5.782,09	6.053,00	6.802,84	7.225,70
18	3.374,08	3.682,80	3.872,85	4.592,39	4.703,98	5.183,49	5.334,45	5.530,58	5.659,03	5.940,84	6.221,80	7.006,77	7.446,48

Zulagenbemessungsgrundlage

2.163,36